
 

Undergraduate Council 

Council Members 2024-2025 

 
ELECTED MEMBERS 

 

 Education and Behavioral Sciences  Derek Gottlieb  Teacher Education 

       (2023-2026)  derek.gottlieb@unco.edu 
 

       Nancy Karlin  Psychological Sciences 

       (2024-2027)  nancy.karlin@unco.edu 

 

Humanities and Social Sciences   Vivian Guetler  Criminal Justice 

       (2023-2026)  vivian.guetler@unco.edu 

          

       Meg du Bray  Geography, GIS, & Sustainability   

       (2024-2026)  margaret.dubray@unco.edu 
 

      Tracey Sedinger  English 

      (2023-2026)  Tracey.Sedinger@unco.edu 

       

      Lisa Zimmerman English 

      (2023-2025)  Lisa.Zimmerman@unco.edu 

 

Monfort College of Business   Milan Larson  Management 

       (2022-2025)  milan.larson@unco.edu 
 

 Natural and Health Sciences   Ramesh Muralimanohar Communication Sciences & Disorders 

       (2024-2027)  ramesh.murali@unco.edu  
 

       Andrea James  Biology  

       (2024-2027)  andrea.james@unco.edu 
 

Performing and Visual Arts   Charles Moore  Music   

      (2022-2025)  Charles.Moore@unco.edu  
 

University Libraries    Stephanie Wiegand Scholarly Communication  

       (2024-2025)  stephanie.wiegand@unco.edu 
 

Advisory Members 

 

 Academic Affair     Nancy Matchett  nancy.matchett@unco.edu 
 

Admissions     Erika Pepmeyer  erika.pepmeyer@unco.edu 

 

Dean of Students     Colleen Sonnentag Colleen.Sonnentag@unco.edu 

 

Registrar     Charlie Couch  charles.couch@unco.edu 

 

Financial Aid     Marty Somero  marvin.somero@unco.edu 
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